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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM     TRANS 1        BIKE     TRANS 2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Don Utsinger           M6064          1/3        5:10        1:34       18:57        0:57       10:56       37:31
2     Tom Duk                M3034         1/12        5:02        2:02       20:43        1:05       10:14       39:04
3     David Courson          M2529          1/8        6:31        1:30       20:49        0:44        9:42       39:13
4     Juan Gonzalez          M3539          1/7        5:35        1:52       20:15        1:08       11:07       39:54
5     Brian Hedges           M2024         1/10        5:49        2:12       21:15        0:41       11:14       41:09
6     Jonathan Cain          M2529          2/8        6:22        2:52       21:52        0:54        9:11       41:09
7     Michael Schenk         M3034         2/12        5:51        1:54       20:58        0:46       11:44       41:11
8     Harvey Lewis Iii       M3034         3/12        6:18        2:16       20:32        1:24       10:43       41:11
9     Humberto De Leon       M3034         4/12        6:14        2:46       21:51        0:59        9:44       41:33
10    Mark Dziedzinski       M3539          2/7        7:45        2:01       20:59        1:15        9:58       41:55
11    Matt Aucunas           M2024         2/10        5:57        2:44       22:19        0:45       11:17       42:59
12    Harry Olson            M3034         5/12        6:11        3:21       20:35        1:52       11:05       43:03
13    Allan Leach            M4044         1/10        6:01        2:42       21:20        1:12       12:10       43:24
14    Jeremy Huntington      M2529          3/8        6:06        3:07       22:32        1:04       10:42       43:30
15    Scott Foster           M3034         6/12        5:43        3:51       21:29        0:52       11:41       43:34
16    Stuart McDermott       M4044         2/10        7:10        2:27       21:05        0:52       12:03       43:36
17    Christopher Navin      M2529          4/8        8:08        3:09       19:36        1:03       11:48       43:42
18    Brandon Aucunas        M2024         3/10        5:45        2:42       22:31        0:59       12:01       43:56
19    Charles Thomas         M3539          3/7        7:40        3:15       20:28        0:51       11:56       44:08
20    David Beal             M4044         3/10        5:26        2:22       22:11        1:15       13:04       44:16
21    John Royer             M2024         4/10        5:07        3:19       21:52        1:36       12:26       44:19
22    Garrick Bradley        M1519          1/7        3:24        4:40       19:06        1:57       15:38       44:44
23    Shannon Sterne         F2024         1/16        5:34        2:37       21:49        1:36       13:12       44:46
24    Daniel Catarello       M3034         7/12        6:43        3:10       21:42        0:59       12:21       44:54
25    Joseph Westfall        M2024         5/10        6:02        2:50       22:23        1:24       12:29       45:05
26    Nancy Ladieu           F3539          1/5        6:32        2:45       22:25        1:17       12:09       45:06
27    Lee Lockwood           M2529          5/8        6:29        2:48       22:41        0:46       12:32       45:14
28    Suchandra Thapa        M2529          6/8        7:50        2:58       20:28        1:49       12:22       45:25
29    Maria Badaracco        F2529         1/13        6:48        2:48       23:43        0:59       11:33       45:48
30    Lisa Reitz             F2024         2/16        6:46        3:08       22:33        0:59       12:29       45:53
31    Dq Milligan            M4044         4/10        6:26        2:49       21:21        1:39       13:40       45:54
32    Alex Hioreanu          M2529          7/8        6:49        3:17       21:54        2:33       11:31       46:03
33    Elizabeth Brackett     F6569          1/1        5:39        2:39       21:59        1:40       14:42       46:36
34    Andrew Hodges          M2024         6/10        6:08        3:57       20:43        2:05       14:01       46:53
35    Brent Doolittle        M2529          8/8        6:29        3:28       21:50        1:46       13:28       46:59
36    Robert Najera          M3539          4/7        6:47        2:38       23:45        1:45       12:13       47:05
37    Katherine Tossis-Milli F3034         1/12        7:37        2:34       22:26        1:16       13:14       47:06
38    Larry Brannon          M3034         8/12        6:45        2:59       21:53        1:57       13:44       47:15
39    David Dabertin         M4549          1/4        5:52        2:31       22:02        0:55       16:00       47:19
40    Kristen Huntington     F2529         2/13        5:07        3:01       24:28        0:58       13:48       47:21
41    Jeff Banowetz          M3539          5/7        6:30        3:01       23:33        1:53       12:28       47:23
42    Dory Rand              F5054          1/9        6:49        2:40       22:32        1:53       13:48       47:40
43    Alexia Koelling        F3034         2/12        6:55        2:57       23:17        1:12       13:30       47:49
44    Meghan Guinane         F2024         3/16        6:19        3:07       23:17        1:18       13:55       47:53
45    Carlos Minaya          M2024         7/10        6:12        2:54       26:14        0:55       12:23       48:37
46    Gregory Gaworecki      M5559          1/4        8:06        4:13       23:11        1:13       12:04       48:46
47    Carrie Gosch           F4044          1/8        6:57        2:43       24:31        1:32       13:06       48:47
48    Frank Wilson           M4549          2/4        7:23        3:35       22:22        1:42       13:49       48:48
49    Sean McMurrough        M3034         9/12        7:39        2:45       22:01        1:47       14:53       49:03
50    Tiarre Esquivel        F1519          1/6        5:20        2:08       26:52        0:54       13:55       49:07
51    William Jones          M4044         5/10        6:45        2:43       23:26        1:13       15:22       49:28
52    Kathleen Murray        F5054          2/9        7:42        3:42       22:35        2:09       13:26       49:33
53    Mike Fleming           M5054          1/7        7:00        3:09       23:28        2:01       14:05       49:41
54    Lindsay Doolittle      F2529         3/13        7:05        3:49       23:11        1:48       13:53       49:44
55    Eric Larson            M1519          2/7        7:24        3:25       26:38        1:20       11:05       49:49
56    Dwayne Bryant          M3539          6/7        6:42        2:46       22:37        2:02       15:49       49:55
57    Rachel Sparks          F1519          2/6        4:57        3:50       25:26        1:08       14:45       50:04
58    Sara Whalin            F2024         4/16        7:02        3:43       24:23        1:17       13:44       50:06
59    Emmy Gottschalk        F2529         4/13        6:46        3:22       24:01        1:22       14:48       50:18
60    Ronald Burrell         M4044         6/10       10:12        4:02       23:36        1:25       11:06       50:20
61    Adi Habbu              M2024         8/10        7:48        2:41       27:32        0:59       11:22       50:21
62    Marie-Ellen Sarvida    F3034         3/12        7:02        2:59       25:26        0:58       14:20       50:44
63    James Taylor Sr        M7099          1/2        4:58        4:29       24:48        1:25       15:07       50:45
64    Sharon Samuels         F3034         4/12        6:42        3:40       25:20        1:58       13:08       50:46
65    Elizabeth Sues         F2529         5/13        7:03        3:52       23:31        2:24       14:47       51:34
66    Kimberly Ellinger      F2529         6/13        6:56        3:56       24:03        1:55       14:47       51:35
67    Romell Williams Sr.    M5054          2/7        7:25        2:41       26:34        1:41       13:28       51:47
68    Steven Johnson         M3539          7/7        9:06        3:58       24:49        1:21       12:44       51:56
69    Valerie Tyler          F5559          1/2        7:29        3:39       23:01        2:00       15:53       52:00
70    Stephanie Davis        F3539          2/5        6:50        3:03       25:47        1:02       15:20       52:00
71    Susan Brooks           F3034         5/12        8:14        3:11       24:30        1:14       15:00       52:07
72    Louis Baggetto         M1519          3/7        6:15        3:50       27:27        1:01       13:45       52:17
73    Eugene Lee             M3034        10/12        6:35        2:59       28:09        1:19       13:20       52:20
74    Kaitlin Profita        F1519          3/6        7:14        3:32       27:12        1:04       13:23       52:22
75    Patrick Kash           M5054          3/7        7:12        4:21       23:12        2:11       15:30       52:24
76    Elizabeth Todd         F2529         7/13        6:35        2:58       23:33        1:41       17:50       52:35
77    Fredricka Holloway     F3034         6/12        9:05        2:57       25:44        1:47       13:08       52:39
78    Stephen Dk             M2024         9/10        5:42        3:23       26:17        1:16       16:04       52:41
79    Michael Liston         M5054          4/7        7:09        5:19       23:14        1:29       15:47       52:56
80    Juliana Stratton       F4044          2/8        7:20        2:57       24:42        1:44       16:16       52:57
81    Eddie Yarber           M6569          1/1        7:26        3:43       25:00        1:24       15:29       53:01
82    Kevin Williams         M5054          5/7        6:44        4:26       25:45        1:25       14:48       53:06
83    Christin Aucunas       F2024         5/16        6:58        2:30       27:02        1:08       15:36       53:11
84    Peter Hillsman         M4549          3/4        7:42        4:20       25:58        1:16       13:59       53:14
85    Sara Kennedy           F3034         7/12        7:34        3:21       25:16        1:35       15:51       53:34
86    Shawn Redington        F2024         6/16        7:12        3:30       27:18        1:00       14:40       53:37
87    Jacob Pond             M3034        11/12        6:40        3:58       24:41        3:06       15:55       54:19
88    Michael Davis          M5054          6/7        6:49        3:51       28:10        1:08       14:35       54:32
89    Jim Wilcox             M6064          2/3        6:42        4:05       25:00        1:35       17:13       54:33
90    Tyra Taylor            F4044          3/8        6:53        3:46       25:33        1:24       17:05       54:40
91    Beth Schuller          F4549          1/6        7:43        3:38       26:24        1:28       15:42       54:53
92    Kabir Gulati           M1519          4/7        6:20        2:58       28:41        1:17       15:44       54:59
93    Colin Marquardt        M1519          5/7        5:53        3:34       28:35        2:19       14:43       55:02
94    Rabiah Mayas           F2529         8/13        7:57        2:40       25:37        1:48       17:07       55:07
95    Susan Shaefer          F4044          4/8        7:14        2:56       27:39        1:28       15:54       55:10
96    Marc Cohen             M7099          2/2        7:19        4:35       25:10        1:30       16:44       55:16
97    Maude Baggetto         F2024         7/16        8:27        2:57       26:56        1:10       16:18       55:46
98    Angela Demaree         F2529         9/13        7:48        3:32       26:12        1:27       17:09       56:07
99    Raymond Mayas          M5559          2/4        8:10        6:20       22:28        3:06       16:14       56:15
100   Stephanie Weaver       F4044          5/8        7:56        3:57       27:42        1:34       15:11       56:17
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101   Sarah McMurrough       F3034         8/12        7:07        4:07       29:10        1:07       14:54       56:25
102   Becky Haglage          F3034         9/12        7:11        4:02       28:13        1:38       15:29       56:30
103   Susie Kim              F2024         8/16        7:47        3:21       28:12        1:44       16:03       57:05
104   Renee Rizza            F3539          3/5        7:49        3:09       27:04        1:18       17:49       57:06
105   Galen Caldwell         M3034        12/12        8:14        4:25       24:22        2:09       18:07       57:15
106   Molly Quinn            F4044          6/8        6:07        3:58       27:37        2:32       17:51       58:02
107   Andrew McCoy           M4044         7/10        7:00        4:12       25:30        2:25       19:19       58:24
108   Marcelo Rios           M4044         8/10        7:35        2:38       26:41        1:40       20:41       59:13
109   Nicole Coton           F1519          4/6        5:37        4:26       30:13        1:07       18:11       59:32
110   Rosalind Moore         F4549          2/6        8:57        4:11       29:01        2:13       15:42     1:00:01
111   Joy Huzny              F4044          7/8        9:32        4:57       28:23        1:27       15:50     1:00:07
112   Wayne Dawson           M5054          7/7        8:10        3:58       28:12        1:53       18:19     1:00:30
113   Joseph Taylor          M1519          6/7        6:32        3:35       30:04        1:01       19:27     1:00:38
114   Colleen Liston         F2024         9/16        7:53        7:50       25:10        4:05       16:12     1:01:08
115   Catherine Tekiela      F2024        10/16        7:54        4:01       31:36        1:58       15:55     1:01:23
116   Mike Thiry             M6064          3/3        7:44        4:50       26:15        2:38       20:06     1:01:31
117   Diane Herrmann         F5054          3/9        7:45        4:07       28:30        1:22       19:50     1:01:32
118   Imaui Jackson          F2024        11/16       11:57        2:58       33:52        0:51       12:13     1:01:50
119   Jane Montes            F5054          4/9        9:09        6:01       28:04        2:21       16:21     1:01:53
120   Cara Caulkins          F2024        12/16        6:24        4:19       35:33        1:17       14:49     1:02:19
121   Annastasia Bell        F1519          5/6        6:08        2:34       34:37        1:03       18:06     1:02:26
122   Abby Schrecengost      F2024        13/16        6:36        4:14       30:27        1:23       20:01     1:02:39
123   Meghan Cahill          F2024        14/16        7:04        6:02       30:29        1:58       17:13     1:02:43
124   Erin Walsh             F2529        10/13        6:59        6:11       29:41        2:41       18:11     1:03:41
125   Colleen Walsh          F2024        15/16        6:46        6:14       30:34        1:58       18:15     1:03:45
126   Briatta Bell           F1519          6/6        7:17        4:41       29:10        2:53       20:04     1:04:03
127   Adrienne Irmer         F2024        16/16        5:40        3:45       34:07        1:33       19:18     1:04:21
128   James Patterson        M4549          4/4        8:25        4:05       30:43        1:36       19:40     1:04:26
129   Kiki Liston            F3034        10/12        8:55        6:49       26:55        2:19       19:33     1:04:30
130   Leslie Hairston        F4549          3/6        8:11        3:49       31:14        1:23       20:16     1:04:51
131   Alex Alfaro            M2024        10/10        6:09        5:58       24:36        2:38       26:23     1:05:42
132   Cynthia Bell           F3539          4/5        9:24        5:22       31:51        1:30       17:53     1:05:59
133   Denise Campbell        F5054          5/9        9:07        5:16       31:18        2:27       18:07     1:06:13
134   Stephanie Gates        F4044          8/8        8:25        4:58       29:28        2:10       22:27     1:07:25
135   Allison Porterfield    F3539          5/5        8:10        3:54       30:14        1:21       23:48     1:07:26
136   Latasha Watson         F2529        11/13       12:02        2:52       35:44        1:38       15:41     1:07:56
137   Martha Baggetto        F4549          4/6        8:35        3:40       33:52        1:34       20:27     1:08:06
138   Claudia Fegan          F5054          6/9        8:09        4:25       32:28        1:56       24:03     1:10:59
139   Ramiro Garza           M5559          3/4        7:03        5:30       34:29        2:41       21:44     1:11:25
140   Linda Tucker           F5054          7/9        9:38        4:25       33:23        1:31       23:15     1:12:09
141   Terrence Kellogg       M1519          7/7        9:41        3:28       36:45        1:29       21:46     1:13:08
142   Michael Johnson        M5559          4/4        8:20        5:30       31:45        1:48       26:17     1:13:38
143   Ja'vaan Veal           F2529        12/13        9:29        3:24       40:04        1:40       19:47     1:14:22
144   Karen Brost            F2529        13/13        6:45        5:10       38:27        1:17       22:54     1:14:31
145   Kathie Fiorillo        F3034        11/12        7:22        4:35       38:25        1:16       22:55     1:14:31
146   James Taylor           M4044         9/10        7:41        6:15       32:09        2:32       26:46     1:15:21
147   Paul Thompson          M4044        10/10        6:16        5:42       27:54        4:13       32:25     1:16:27
148   Teree Foster-Dawson    F4549          5/6        8:03        5:45       39:06        2:30       23:43     1:19:05
149   Aleta Clark            F5559          2/2        8:51        6:26       34:20        2:37       27:34     1:19:46
150   Fara Taylor            F4549          6/6        7:47        4:25       41:40        1:43       25:52     1:21:24
151   Jaquelyn Cato          F5054          8/9        9:21        5:29       38:41        4:17       24:17     1:22:03
152   Carmen Guy             F5054          9/9        8:16        6:07       41:54        2:43       27:33     1:26:31
153   Gloria Pittman         F3034        12/12        9:35        5:46       45:54        2:00       27:30     1:30:43
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